Z

BavarialTreuac

Anlage 5/5

Gesellschafter

nach dem Stand vom 31.12.2011

. Name

Stammeinlage €

B e TV O R W S
O~NO O EWN_L2OOOO~NOMEWNa

Landkreis Erding
Gemeinde Berglern
Gemeinde Bockhomn
Stadt Erding

Gemeinde Forstern
Gemeinde Fraunberg
Gemeinde Inning am Holz
Markt Isen

Gemeinde Langenpreising
Gemeinde Moosinning
Gemeinde Neuching
Gemeinde Oberding
Gemeinde Taufkirchen (Vils)
Stadt Dorfen

Gemeinde Eitting

Markt Wartenberg
Gemeinde St. Wolfgang
Gemeinde Worth

- 14442-11K

632.161,28
6.288,89
13.498,11
124.090,54
10.634,87
13.395,85
5.675,34
21.729,90
9.867,93
18.662,15
8.180,67
17.179,41
40.187,54
54.248,07
8.794,22
16.463,60
15.850,05
5.675,34
1.022.583,76




