Anlage 5/5

Gesellschafter nach dem Stand vom 31.12.2011

Nr.	, Name	Stammeinlage €
1	Landkreis Erding	632.161,28
2	Gemeinde Berglern	6.288,89
3	Gemeinde Bockhorn	13.498,11
4	Stadt Erding	124.090,54
5		10.634,87
6	,	13.395,85
7	Gemeinde Inning am Holz	5.675,34
8	Markt Isen	21.729,90
9	Gemeinde Langenpreising	9.867,93
10		18.662,15
11	Gemeinde Neuching	8.180,67
12		17.179,41
13	Gemeinde Taufkirchen (Vils)	40.187,54
14		54.248,07
15	Gemeinde Eitting	8.794,22
16	Markt Wartenberg	16.463,60
17	Gemeinde St. Wolfgang	15.850,05
18	Gemeinde Wörth	5.675,34
		1.022.583,76